

The Garden Club of Coral Springs, Inc.

The Marcy Di Mare College Scholarship

Applications accepted between February-April 20, 2024

Please return completed application to:

Garden Club of Coral Springs
Scholarship Committee Chairperson
Luanne Betz
8721 NW 18th Place
Coral Springs, Fl. 33071
LuanneBetz@gmail.com

The Garden Club of Coral Springs, Inc.

"The Marcy Di Mare College Scholarship

A \$1000 scholarship and award is offered to a deserving full-time sophomore, junior, senior, or graduate student. The student must be a resident of Coral Springs, a US citizen, and attending a College or University in Florida. Requirements include a minimum 3.0 GPA cumulative average. Major course of study should be in the following areas: agriculture, biology, botany, conservation, ecology, forestry, horticulture, landscape design/architecture, city planning or related field.

This scholarship will be a check made out to the student and will not be deducted form their college scholarship, grant or loan package.

Date	_(Application deadline p	ostmark – April 20, 2024)
Name in Full	Cell	Phone
Home Address	City _	Zip
College Residence Ad	ldress	
Age Gender_	Email	
What is your cumulati	ve GPA? Are you	a US citizen?
	vities in which you have be	
List all community acti	vities	

What is your major? minor?
Status for coming year (sophomore, junior, senior, grad student)?
Last two schools attended?
What colleges/universities are you applying to or currently attending?
Have you been accepted at any of the above? If yes, which?
Please attach two teacher recommendations/references and an official copy of your transcript.
*Please explain why you are seeking this scholarship. Use a separate piece of paper. This information will be an important factor in determining the recipient of the award.
***This scholarship and award will be presented at <u>The</u> <u>Garden Club of Coral Springs' Award Luncheon, on</u> <u>Thursday, May 09, 2024</u> .
If selected, would you be available to attend?